B-74
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

applications. They are based on
proven micro-machined silicon
technology, providing high
reliability, long-term stability,
and low cost.
The PX181B is fully digitally
compensated for the effects
of pressure and temperature
change. It is extremely accurate,
with less than 0.3% FS reference
accuracy and less than 1% FS
over its compensated
temperature range.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX181B-100G5V, 0 to 100 psig transducer with 1 to 5 Vdc output, $210.
SILICON/BRASS
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
WITH 5 Vdc OUTPUT
PX181B-015G5V, $210,
shown larger than actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
psi bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to -14.7 0 to -1.0 PX181B-015VAC5V $210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 1 0 to 68.9 mbar PX181B-001G5V 230 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 6 0 to 414 mbar PX181B-006G5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX181B-015G5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX181B-030G5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX181B-060G5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX181B-100G5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX181B-200G5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX181B-300G5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX181B-500G5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
-14.7 to 15 -1.0 to 1.0 PX181B-015C5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
-14.7 to 30 -1.0 to 2.1 PX181B-030C5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
-14.7 to 60 -1.0 to 4.1 PX181B-060C5V 210 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
Vibration: 10 g, 55 to 2000 Hz
Shock: 30 g
Process Connection: 1⁄8 NPT male
Electrical Connection: 0.4 m (18")